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For the admission to the three-year research doctorate course in FOOD SCIENCE 40™ cycle, the final merit

6 places are divided as follows: 5 positions with scholarship and 1 position with no scholarship

ranking list is approved.

Id number
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11.

12.

13.
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17.
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19.

20.

21.

22.

1789322

1795786

1783814

1753121

1751890

1803218

1768818

1803175

1775757

1795239

1783754

1794440

1793653

1793731

1792516

1797131

1766418

1752323

1752438

1753327

1791353

1783998

Last Name
SALLUSTIO
CARDILLO
IMBO
D'ASCOLI
CALABRESE
MARINO
GALLUCCI
PALLADINO
CIOTOLA
LEVORATO
PASSARO
ESPOSITO
PALMACCIO
CORCIONE
SPORTIELLO
CANTONE
CARBONE
DE VIVO

COZZOLINO

ANWAR

CIARAVOLO

FATIMA

First name
STEFANO

MARCO

LORENZO EMILIANO
MARIACRISTINA
MARTINA

MARIA TERESA
ALESSIA

SILVIA

NADIA

LUCA LIVIO

SARA

MARIARCA
FEDERICA
GIUSEPPE

PAOLA
ALESSANDRA
FRANCESCO ANTONIO
ALESSANDRA
SIMONA

MUHAMMAD MUBEEN
JAMAL

VALENTINA

MAHNOOR

Date of Birth
28/02/1996
05/05/2000
09/09/1999
29/06/1996
14/07/1998
09/05/1996
25/03/1996
02/02/1993
26/06/1999
15/11/1999
07/01/1998
10/02/1995
31/10/1997
25/01/1994
04/08/1992
22/12/1997
02/02/1997
23/05/1997

20/02/1996

12/08/1996

12/03/1991

11/08/1998

Score

94/100

90/100

87/100

85,5/100

85/100

83/100

80/100

78/100

77,5/100

76/100

75,5/100

75/100

72/100(precede per eta)
72/100

71/100
69,5/100(precede per eta)
69,5/100

67,5/100

63,5/100
58/100

57,5/100

56/100



The following candidates are declared winners:

SALLUSTIO
CARDILLO
IMBO
D'ASCOLI
CALABRESE

MARINO

STEFANO

MARCO

LORENZO EMILIANO

MARIACRISTINA

MARTINA

MARIA TERESA



